Le 15-10-2023

1ER TOURNOI DU CIRCUIT REGIONAL MINIMES - DOJO

RAPPORT SPORTIF

15-10-2023

BILAN

Masculins

Féminines

-34 14 présent(s) -36 9 présent(s)
-38 25 présent(s) -40 14 présent(s)
-42 39 présent(s) -44 21 présent(s)
-46 33 présent(s) -48 22 présent(s)
-50 39 présent(s) -52 8 présent(s)
-55 33 présent(s) -57 21 présent(s)
-60 14 présent(s) -63 13 présent(s)
-66 10 présent(s) -70 7 présent(s)
-73 13 présent(s) +70 6 présent(s)
+73 6 présent(s) TOTAL 121 présent(s)
TOTAL 226 présent(s)
[ RESULTATS FEMININES
-36 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 VAUVERT Louison J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM 14 NOR
2 LOUBRY Laura JUDO CLUB TROUVILLE DEAUVILLE 14 NOR
3 MIQAEGNLEIESE Luce U.S.MUNLVIRE 14 NOR
BOULE Helene J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM 14 NOR
CHIKH Arbia RC CAUDEBECAIS 76 NOR
ERNOULT Louise JUDO CLUB DE BRIONNE 27 NOR
-40 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 EMMANUEL Zoe AJ.1.Q. CAEN 14 NOR
2 GUESNEL Louna ENTENTE JUDO BOCAGE 14 NOR
3 LOZIER Apolline SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX 14 NOR
3 LETHUILLIER Fytie LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE 76 NOR
5 MONTFAUCON Emilie J.C. D AGNEAUX 50 NOR
5 LEGER Zoe ESM GONFREVILLE 76 NOR
7 SAUNIER Lilou ENTENTE JUDO BOCAGE 14 NOR
7 GROUVEL Alice JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST 76 NOR
-44 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 ZAAGUG Joumana RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS 76 NOR
2 FLORO Louna AJ 61 61 NOR
3 LAE'S\l/JKS;\IAYYE Tamara AJ 61 61 NOR
3 DARLOT Lily ACQUIGNY-JILEJSSEVALLEE DE L 27 NOR
5 KARIM Nisrine ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L 27 NOR
EURE
ROCHE Mila AJ 61 61 NOR
MARVIE Milla J.C.DUCLAIR 76 NOR
7 COLLOMB- Ariane ASS SPORTIVE EPRONNAISE 14 NOR
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NOM
DUBOSQ
JACQUELINE

MARTIN

MAALI
POTTIER
ZEMMOUR

MOTEMONA
MANZOMBI

KEITA

NOM
JASSON
OLIVIER

DENEL
DELATTRE

NOM
CUREAU

BOROVSAK

MORSLI

RAKOTONANDRASANA

MURRAU
HEBERT
GRASSI
PRADEN

NOM
CHEVALIER
TER
BASNEL
BOUGHALEM
FERCOQ
FERCHICH
RICHARD
RAULT

NOM
AIDARA
SALINES
EL YAUTI
POCHON

NOM
BATTAIS
HELEINE
ISKOUNEN
LETHUILLIER

RAPPORT SPORTIF

PRENOM
Ambre

Alissia
llyana

Saoussane
Chloe

Asma
Chilo Jeanne

Koudia

PRENOM
Mayline
Maia
Elisa
Charlotte

PRENOM
Julie
Lucie

Kawtar
lary
Rose
Azilis
Juliette

Cassandra

PRENOM
Lou Maelle
Mailys
Lena
Laila
Lyna
Hasna
Louna

Nola

PRENOM
Nafi
Maera
Aliyah

Marie

PRENOM
Eloise
Clemence
Delina

Maelys

CLUB
J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM
J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L
EURE

RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS
ENTENTE JUDO BOCAGE
JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JC ST LEGER DU BOURG DENIS

RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS

CLUB
JUDO CLUB DE BRIONNE
JUDO CLUB DU CINGAL
A.L.ECOLE MADELEINE
J.C.LOUVIERS

CLUB
AVANT GARDE CAEN
J.C.MONTVILLE
RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS
GOURNAY JUDO
JUDO CLUB DU CINGAL
A.S.CHERBOURG
CONDE SUR NOIREAU JUDO
A.L.LECOLE MADELEINE

CLUB
J.C.FALAISIEN
JC LA HAYE MALHERBE
ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO
SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX
RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS
J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM
C.SPORT VILLEDIEU
C.SPORT VILLEDIEU

CLUB
A.L.ECOLE MADELEINE
SAINT MARCEL JUDO
A.S.CHERBOURG
CLUB DE JUDO MALAUNAY

CLUB
JUDO CLUB DE DUCEY
PERIERS SP.JUDO
JUDO CLUB ARGENTANAIS
LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

1ER TOURNOI DU CIRCUIT REGIONAL MINIMES - DOJO

DEPT
14
14

27

76
14
76

76

76

DEPT
27
14
27
27

DEPT
14
76
76
76
14
50
14
27

DEPT
14
27
14
14
76
14
50
50

DEPT
27
27
50
76

DEPT
50
50
61
76

LIGUE
NOR
NOR

NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR

NOR

LIGUE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

LIGUE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

LIGUE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

LIGUE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

LIGUE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

15-10-2023

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

RESULTATS MASCULINS
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NOM
POMMIER

ARGENCE
NIKABADZE
DUBOC
LE MONNIER
ARTU
CEDELLE
ALBERT

NOM
UMAEV

PHILIPPE-
SUPIZET

DELABROYE
JOUANGUY
MANQUEST

GAUTIER
QUEVAL
HEROUIN

NOM
YGER
MAUCOLIN
BENDAHO
ADIYA
VERRIER
GENISSEL
DUGARDIN
CHIKH

NOM
ARUTUNIAN
LE PEN
DELAMARE
JOUBERT
SAULNIER
PIETRE
PETIT

PERRIN
MARIENVAL

NOM
AKHMEDOV
BOUCE
MONPIERRE
AMBLARD
DELAHAYE
QUESSANDIER
PITEL
COuM

1ER TOURNOI DU CIRCUIT REGIONAL MINIMES - DOJO

PRENOM
Noe

Louis Felix
David
Martin

Amaury
Adrien
Maxime
Arthur

PRENOM
Eliskhan

Gaby

Vincent
Arthur
Tom
Levy
Imran

Corentin

PRENOM
Arthur
Bryan

Mohamed

Talarkhal
Mathis
Nhael
Alexis

Kais

PRENOM
Arutun
Elouan

Louy
Morgan
Mateo
Noe
Arthur

Camille

PRENOM
Vishan
Sacha

Noa
Matys
Issa
Alexis
Noe

Maxence

RAPPORT SPORTIF

CLUB

ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L
EURE

J.C.DUCLAIR
AVANT GARDE CAEN
CLUB DE JUDO MALAUNAY
J.C.LA SAUSSAYE
A.S.CHERBOURG
JUDO CLUB DE VALLET
LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

CLUB
AVANT GARDE CAEN

J C PICAUVILLE

RC CAUDEBECAIS
CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES
AS HAINNEVILLAISE
J.C.AVRANCHES
JC ST LEGER DU BOURG DENIS
U.S.DE RUGLES

CLUB
MENI JUDO CLUB
C.0.R.E.JUDO
JC DU GRAND ROUEN
A.J.1.Q. CAEN
J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM
JUDO PETIT CAUX
TATAMI ST HILAIRIEN
RC CAUDEBECAIS

CLUB

JUDO PETIT CAUX

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

JC ST LEGER DU BOURG DENIS
J.C.ALENCONNAIS
JUDO CLUB DU CINGAL
ENTENTE JUDO BOCAGE
J.C.MONTVILLE

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

cLUB

AVANT GARDE CAEN

J C PICAUVILLE
J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM
J.C.ALENCONNAIS
JC ST LEGER DU BOURG DENIS

U.S.MUNLVIRE
AJ.1.Q. CAEN

AVANT GARDE CAEN

DEPT

27

76
14
76
27
50

76

DEPT
14

50

76
76
50
50
76
27

DEPT
76
76
76
14
14
76
50
76

DEPT
76
14
76
61
14
14
76

14

DEPT
14
50
14
61
76
14
14
14

LIGUE

NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
PDL
NOR

LIGUE
NOR

NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

LIGUE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

LIGUE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR

LIGUE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

15-10-2023

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS
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NOM
MAMAZQOVI
LUCAS
CHALOUPE
MARZIN
ALLIES
LECROSNIER
LAVOLLAY
HARDY

NOM
POISSON
TAMIETTI

LULLEE
COUETTE
BOY
TSISKARASMVILI
LEPREVOST
MEZGEC

NOM
SIMAO
DE BOOM
NEMERY
COULON
DEMACON
COLLOS

NOM

MAGLOIRE LA
GREVE

LANGLOIS
VANBERG
LANGEVIN
UKWUIJE
LOZAY
GAN ORCHIL
HONSOR

NOM
GUEYE
DOISNEL
RABODOARISOA
PATOU
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PRENOM
Giorgi
Nohann
Maxime
Noe
Nathan
Alexandre
Kenzo

Sasha

PRENOM
Gabin
Lenzo
Jonass
Enzo
Anatole
Nikoloz
Louis

Charles

PRENOM
Igane
Nathan-Jeremy
Gabin
Emeric
Marceau

Lucas

PRENOM
Ewan

Gaspar
Thomas
Thibault
Mathieu
Nolan
Nyam Orgil
Elyas

PRENOM
Abba Aboubakry
Matheo
Aritra

Alois

CLUB
AVANT GARDE CAEN
BAYEUX BESSIN JUDO
ARGENCES JUDO CLUB
JUDO CLUB MJC CRIEL SUR MER

US SOLIDAIRE AMICALE ST ANDRE

CONDE SUR NOIREAU JUDO
PERIERS SP.JUDO
BOLBEC JUDO

CLUB
J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM
J.C.ALENCONNAIS
J.C.AVRANCHES
TATAMI ST HILAIRIEN
JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST
A.L.LECOLE MADELEINE
J C PICAUVILLE
J.C.PT AUDEMER

CLUB
JUDO CLUB AUDRIEU
JC DU GRAND ROUEN
J.C.DUCLAIR
JUDO CLUB J.A. CARENTAN
ARGENCES JUDO CLUB
RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS

CLUB

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

J.C.DUCLAIR
FORGES DOJO 76
JUDO CLUB J.A. CARENTAN
JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST
JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

US OUVRIERE MONDEVILLE JUDO

RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS

CLUB
RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS
JUDO CLUB VALOGNES
JC DU GRAND ROUEN
JUDO CLUB ARGENTANAIS
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DEPT
14
14
14
76
14
14
50
76

DEPT
14
61
50
50
76
27
50
27

DEPT
14
76
76
50
14
76

DEPT

76

76
76
50
76
76

76

DEPT
76
50
76
61

LIGUE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

LIGUE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

LIGUE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

LIGUE

NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

LIGUE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

15-10-2023

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS
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